
BROULEE JUNIOR CARNIVAL PLACINGS

FEBRUARY 2025

EVENTS 1ST PLACE 2ND PLACE 3RD PLACE 4TH PLACE 5TH PLACE 6TH PLACE

U/9 Male Surf Teams BROULEE

U/9 Female Surf Teams PAMBULA BROULEE

U/10 Male Surf Teams TATHRA BROULEE BATEMANS BAY

U/10 Female Surf Teams BROULEE A NAROOMA A BROULEE B NAROOMA B BROULEE C MORUYA

U/11 Male Surf Teams PAMBULA  

U/11 Female Surf Teams PAMBULA A BATEMANS BAY NAROOMA

U/12 Male Surf Teams BROULEE MORUYA

U/12 Female Surf Teams BROULEE A TATHRA NAROOMA PAMBULA BROULEE B

U/13 Male Surf Teams BATEMANS BAY TATHRA BROULEE B BROULEE A BROULEE C NAROOMA

U/13 Female Surf Teams BROULEE A BROULEE C BROULEE B BATEMANS BAY TATHRA PAMBULA

U14 Male Surf Teams PAMBULA

U14 Female Surf Teams BROULEE NAROOMA  PAMBULA

U/8 Male Wade Axel Creek TATHRA Sam Martin-Dye NAROOMA Easton Patrick MORUYA Tahnz Talanoa NAROOMA Leo Gross BROULEE Ashton Stewart BBAY

U/8 Female Wade Alyssa O'Brien BBAY Zoe Ennis NAROOMA Alani Ziegler BROULEE Rachael Hutchinson MORUYA Lyla Tyrrell BROULEE Lavinia Metcalfe BROULEE

U/8 Wade Relay MORUYA A BATEMANS BAY A BROULEE B BROULEE A

U/9 Boys Wade Leo Bragg NAROOMA Liam Guthrie PAMBULA Edmund Vowles NAROO Wlibur Walcott PAMBULA Eli Smith BBAY Tyler Holley BBAY

U/9 Female Wade Esther Daly PAMBULA

U/9 Wade Relay PAMBULA A BROULEE A NAROOMA A BROULEE B BATEMANS BAY A

U/9 Male Surf Maxwell Gunn BROULEE Benjamin Mackay BROULEE Noah Beht TATHRA Aston Campbell BROULEE Jye Dunn BROULEE Aila Lagaali PAMBULA

U/9 Female Surf Annabelle Tyrrell BROULEE Ava Djikic PAMBULA Tei Re TATHRA Alice Hawkins BROULEE April Simpson PAMBULA Elizabeth Kibbey BROULEE

U/10 Male Surf Liam Rowley TATHRA Vincent Reid BBAY Lewis Park NAROOMA James Parr BROULEE Ash Bexterman TATHRA Koby Peterson BROULEE

U/10 Female Surf Emersyn Carver BROULEE Philippa Latham BBAY Elani Vandermeulen BR Harriet Martin-Dye NAR Rebecca Klus TATHRA Lucy Bindon BROULEE

U/11 Male Surf Marcus Mackay BROULEE Alexander Hanrahan BROULE Conor Lynn PAMBULA William McAllister PAMB Jake Talanoa NAROOMA Hugo Mitchell BROULEE

U/11 Female Surf Zali Aisi BROULEE Neva Deveril PAMBULA Quinn Henderson BBAY Layla Bailey NAROOMA Ashley Pointon PAMBULA Georgia Innes BROULEE

U/12 Male Surf James Gunn BROULEE Lewis Gunn BROULEE Henry Bissell BROULEE Charlie Holmes PAMBULA Sam Barnes BROULEE Jeremiah CoenGraham PAMB

U/12 Female Surf Taya Constable NAROOMA Audrey Knobel BROULEE Iris Bell BROULEE Jessica Wing BROULEE Chelsea Rowley TATHRA Felicity Price MORUYA

U/13 Male Surf Harry Leach BROULEE Nathanael Klus TATHRA Noah Field NAROOMA Benjamin Latham BBAY Kyan Henderson BBAY Thurein Halpin BROULEE

U/13 Female Surf Alexis Carver BROULEE Bonita Lloyd-Jones BROU Rose Waterson BROULEE Mathilda Kearns BROULEE Emma Dawson BROULEE Philippa Shovelton PAMBULA

U/14 Male Surf Xavier Miles NAROOMA Isaac Donne PAMBULA Tor Eveston BROULEE Jordan Mansfield PAMBULA Jake Price MORUYA Aiden Holmes PAMBULA

U/14 Female Surf Keira Atkin BROULEE Ruby Bindon BROULEE Ilah Constable NAROOMA Evelyn Bailey NAROOMA Marley Torpey PAMBULA Lucy Morris PAMBULA

U/9 Male Board Benjamin Mackay BROULEE Jye Dunn BROULEE Maxwell Gunn BROULEE Noah Beht TATHRA Aston Campbell BROULEE Tasman Dowden BROULEE

U/9 Female Board Tei Re TATHRA Anabelle Tyrrell BROULEE Tully Abbott NAROOMA Julia Huggins TATHRA Rosa Rixon NAROOMA April Simpson PAMBULA

U/10 Male Board Patrick Weyman MORUYA Ash Bexterman TATHRA Lewis Park NAROOMA Liam Rowley TATHRA Lachlan Hancock BBAY Eli Da Silva TATHRA

U/10 Female Board Harriet Martin-Dye NAROOMA Elani Vandermeulen BROULEE Ashlee Beby BROULEE Emersyn Carver BROULEE Madison Chapman BROULEE Angel Ziegler BROULEE

U/11 Male Board Marcus Mackay BROULEE Alexander Hanrahan BROULEE Callum Dawson BROULEE Fin Clohesy BROULEE Hugo Dufour MORUYA Henry Barnbrook BROULEE



BROULEE JUNIOR CARNIVAL PLACINGS

FEBRUARY 2025

EVENTS 1ST PLACE 2ND PLACE 3RD PLACE 4TH PLACE 5TH PLACE 6TH PLACE

U/11 Female Board Beatrix Fleming BROULEE Zali Aisi BROULEE Audrey Turner BROULEE Ashley Pointon PAMBULA Nina Mcpherson BROULEE Jessie Hutchinson MORUYA

U/12 Male Board James Gunn BROULEE Eden Campbell BROULEE Henry Bissell BROULEE Lewis Gunn BROULEE Blake Rowell MORUYA Charlie Holmes PAMBULA

U/12 Female Board Audrey Knobel BROULEE Taya Constable NAROOMA Sen Re TATHRA Jessica Wing BROULEE Mia Atkin BROULEE Izzie Campbell NAROOMA

U/13 Male Board Tai Bexterman TATHRA Thurein Halpin BROULEE Ethen Bruhl BROULEE Nathanael Klus TATHRA Harry Leach BROULEE Kingston Aisi BROULEE

U/13 Female Board Pearl Eaton BROULEE Alexis Carver BROULEE Emma Dawson BROULEE Rose Waterson BROULEE Bonita Lloyd Jones BROULEE Philippa Shovelton PAMBULA

U/14 Male Board Xavier Miles NAROOMA Xavier Hall MORUYA Isaac Donne PAMBULA Jake Price MORUYA Tor Eveston BROULEE Frank Dufour MORUYA

U/14 Female Board Keira Atkin BROULEE Ruby Bindon BROULEE Ilah Constable NAROOMA Brigid McAllister PAMBULA Evelyn Bailey NAROOMA Marley Torpey PAMBULA

U9 U10 Male Board Rescue BROULEE B TATHRA A BATEMANS BAY A BROULEE A NAROOMA A BATEMANS BAY B

U9 U10 female board rescue BROULEE A BROULEE B BROULEE C NAROOMA B TATHRA A BATEMANS BAY A

U11/12 Male Board Rescue BROULEE C BROULEE B BROULEE D PAMBULA A MORUYA A NAROOMA A

U11/U12 female board rescue NAROOMA A BROULEE B BROULEE A TATHRA B BROULEE D MORUYA B

U13/U14 male Board recsue BROULEE A PAMBULA A MORUYA A TATHRA A BATEMANS BAY A BROULEE B

U13/14 female Board Rescue BROULEE A BROULEE C BROULEE D PAMBULA B BATEMANS BAY A PAMBULA A

U/11 Male Ironman Marcus Mackay BROULEE Alexander Hanrahan BROULEE Jake Talanoa NAROOMA Henry Barnbrook BROULEE William Mcallister PAMBULA Hugo Dufour MORUYA

U/11 Female Ironperson Zali Aisi BROULEE Neva Deveril PAMBULA Audrey Turner BROULEE Jessie Hutchinson MORUYA Matilda Price MORUYA Layla Bailey NAROOMA

U/12 Male Ironman James Gunn BROULEE Lewis Gunn BROULEE Henry Bissell BROULEE Charlie Holmes PAMBULA Nathan Weyman MORUYA Lincoln Moreland PAMBULA

U/12 Female Ironperson Audrey Knobel BROULEE Taya Constable NAROOMA Jessica Wing BROULEE Iris Bell BROULEE Madison Cowley MORUYA Sen Re TATHRA

U/13 Male Ironman Harry Leach BROULEE Nathanael Klus TATHRA Tai Bexterman TATHRA Thurein Halpin BROULEE Ben Latham BBAY Kingston Aisi BROULEE

U/13 Female Ironperson Alexis Carver BROULEE Rose Waterson BROULEE Bonita Lloyd-Jones BROU Pearl Eaton BROULEE Emma Dawson BROULEE Philippa Shovelton PAMBULA

U/14 Male Ironman Xavier Miles NAROOMA Isaac Donne PAMBULA Xavier Hall MORUYA Jake Price MORUYA Tor Eveston BROULEE Frank Dufour MORUYA

U/14 Female Ironperson Keira Atkin BROULEE Ilah Constable NAROOMA Ruby Bindon BROULEE Evelyn Bailey NAROOMA Marley Torpey PAMBULA Lucy Morris PAMBULA

U/8 Male Sprint Ashton Stewart BBAY Easton Patrick MORUYA Axel Creek TATHRA Tahnz Talanoa NAROOMA Ethan Gray BROULEE Mallee Davis MORUYA

U/8 Female Sprint Alyssa O'Brien BBAY Rachael Hutchinson MORUYA Zoe Ennis NAROOMA Alani Ziegler BROULEE Mabel Hutchinson BROULEE Millie Robinson BBAY

U/8 Beach Relay BATEMANS BAY MORUYA BROULEE A BROULEE B

U/9 Male Sprint Aila Lagaali PAMBULA Benjamin Mackay BROULEE Tyler Holley BBAY Noah Beht TATHRA Aston Campbell BROULEE Leo Bragg NAROOMA

U/9 Female Sprint Tei Re TATHRA Annabelle Tyrrell BROULEE Alice Hawkins BROULEE Ava Djikic PAMBULA Esther Daly PAMBULA April Simpson PAMBULA

U/9 Beach Relay PAMBULA A BROULEE B TATHRA BROULEE A PAMBULA B

U/10 Male Sprint Calvin Maher MORUYA Hudson Stewart BROULEE Ash Bexterman TATHRA Koby Peterson BROULEE Caelan CoenGraham PAMB Liam Rowley TATHRA

U/10 Female Sprint Harriet Martin-Dye NAROOMA Madison Chapman BROULEE Philippa Latham BBAY Angel Ziegler BROULEE Elani Vandermeulen BROU Ivy Liddell BBAY

U/10 Beach Relay TATHRA NAROOMA A BROULEE C BATEMANS BAY B MORUYA A BATEMANS BAY A

U/11 Male Sprint Finn Clohesy BROULEE Callum Dawson BROULEE Alexander Hanrahan BRO Jonacani LailaiTasmania BBAY Oscar Holmes BROULEE Cruz Grabham PAMBULA

U/11 Female Sprint Beatrix Fleming BROULEE Zali Aisi BROULEE Neva Deveril PAMBULA Lindsey Grady PAMBULA Ashley Pointon PAMBULA Georgia Trenton BROULEE

U/11 Beach Relay BROULEE B BROULEE A PAMBULA A BATEMANS BAY BROULEE C PAMBULA B

U/12 Male Sprint Jeremiah CoenGraham PAMB Eden Campbell BROULEE Hugo Mckean BROULEE Charlie Holmes PAMBULA James Gunn BROULEE Sam Barnes BROULEE

U/12 Female Sprint Sen Re TATHRA Alana Croft NAROOMA Audrey Knobel BROULEE Izzie Campbell NAROOMA Felicity Price MORUYA Eloise Hammond BROULEE



BROULEE JUNIOR CARNIVAL PLACINGS

FEBRUARY 2025

EVENTS 1ST PLACE 2ND PLACE 3RD PLACE 4TH PLACE 5TH PLACE 6TH PLACE

U/12 Beach Relay NAROOMA A PAMBULA BROULEE A BROULEE B BROULEE D

U/13 Male Sprint Liam Tague NAROOMA Josiah CoenGraham PAMBUL Nathanael Klus TATHRA Noah Field NAROOMA Tai Bexterman TATHRA Ethan Bruhl BROULEE

U/13 Female Sprint Leala Garden BBAY Rose Waterson BROULEE Pearl Eaton BROULEE Emma Dawson BROULEE Philippa Shovelton PAMBULA Charlie Dack TATHRA

U/13 Beach Relay NAROOMA A PAMBULA BROULEE A TATHRA BATEMANS BAY  BROULEE B

U/14 Male Sprint Xavier Miles NAROOMA Jordan Mansfield PAMBULA Jaxon Eke MORUYA Jack Brideson PAMBULA Jake Price MORUYA Tor Eveston BROULEE

U14 Female Sprint Ruby Bindon BROULEE Brigid McAllister PAMBULA Keira Atkin BROULEE Lucy Morris PAMBULA

U/14 Beach Relay PAMBULA A BROULEE A BROULEE B

U/8 Male Flags Tahnz Talanoa NAROOMA Easton Patrick MORUYA Alex Klekowski MORUYA Ethan Gray BROULEE Ashton Stewart BBAY Luca Nasser BROULEE

U/8 Female Flags Alyssa O'Brien BBAY Alani Ziegler BROULEE Zoe Ennis NAROOMA Millie Robinson BBAY Mabel Hutchinson BROULEE Alexia Apostolou BROULEE

U/9 Male Flags Leo Bragg NAROOMA Aila Lagaali PAMBULA Aston Campbell BROULEEJye Dunn BROULEE Maxwell Gunn BROULEE Benjamin Mackay BROULEE

U/9 Female Flags Tei Re TATHRA Riley Scarrow BROULEE Annabelle Tyrrell BROU Dia Aisi BROULEE Alice Hawkins BROULEE Tully Abbott NAROOMA

U/10 Male Flags Hudson Stewart BROULEE Calvin Maher MORUYA Ash Bexterman TATHRA Caelan CoenGraham PAMB Patrick Weyman MORUYA Beau Hitchcock BROULEE

U/10 Female Flags Madison Chapman BROULEE Harriet Martin-Dye NAROOMA Angel Ziegler BROULEE Philippa Latham BBAY Darya Saeedi BROULEE Florence Young BROULEE

U/11 Male Flags Finn Clohesy BROULEE Callum Dawson BROULEE Alexander Hanrahan BRO Xavier Eke MORUYA Cruz Grabham PAMBULA Henry Barnbrook BROULEE

U/11 Female Flags Beatrix Fleming BROULEE Zali Aisi BROULEE Lindsey Grady PAMBULA Georgia Trenton BROULEE Ginger Rixon NAROOMA Neva Deveril PAMBULA

U/12 Male Flags Jeremiah CoenGraham PAMB Charlie Holmes PAMBULA Blake Rowell MORUYA Sam Barnes BROULEE Nathan Weyman MORUYA James Gunn BROULEE

U/12 Female Flags Sen Re TATHRA Alana Croft NAROOMA Eloise Hammond BROU Izzie Campbell NAROOMA Indiana Allen BROULEE Madison Cowley MORUYA

U/13 Male Flags Liam Tague NAROOMA Josiah CoenGraham PAMBUL Ethan Bruhl BROULEE Nathanael Klus TATHRA Tai Bexterman TATHRA Flynn Soper BROULEE

U/13 Female Flags Leala Garden BBAY Rose Waterson BROULEE Chloe Wiggins PAMBULA Brooke Trenton BROULEE Poppy Mitchell BROULEE Abigail Armstrong BROULEE

U/14 Male Flags Jordan Mansfield PAMBULA Xavier Miles NAROOMA Archie Rosenbaum BROU Jaxon Eke MORUYA Xavier Hall MORUYA Aleksey Gilbert BROULEE

U/14 Female Flags Ruby Bindon BROULEE Lucy Morria PAMBULA Keira Atkin BROULEE Marley Torpey PAMBULA

U/8 Male Beach Run Axel Creek TATHRA Easton Patrick MORUYA Alex Klekowski MORUYA Chaz Milne MORUYA Leo Gross BROULEE Tahnz Talanoa NAROOMA

U/8 Female Beach Run Rachael Hutchinson MORUYA Lyla Tyrrell BROULEE Alani Ziegler BROULEE Millie Robinson BBAY Alexia Apostolou BROULEE Maya Holley BBAY

U/9 Male Beach Run Benjamin Mackay BROULEE Jye Dunn BROULEE Leo Bragg NAROOMA Aila Lagaali PAMBULA Noah Beht TATHRA Tyler Holley BBAY

U/9 Female Beach Run April Simpson PAMBULA Ava Djikic PAMBULA Tei Re TATHRA Annabelle Tyrrell BROULEE Tully Abbott NAROOMA Riley Scarrow BROULEE

U/10 Male Beach Run Calvin Maher MORUYA CaelanCoenGraham PAMB Koby Peterson BROULEE Beau Hitchcock BROULEE Vincent Reid BBAY Hudson Stewart BROULEE

U/10 Female Beach Run Philippa Latham BBAY Madison Chapman BROULEE Harriet Martin-Dye NAR Elani Vandermeulen BROU Rebecca Klus TATHRA Sadie Dunn BROULEE

U/11 Male Beach Run Alexander Hanrahan BROULE Marcus Mackay BROULEE Finn Clohesy BROULEE Callum Dawson BROULEE Henry Barnbrook BROULEE Samuel Bissell BROULEE

U/11 Female Beach Run Beatrix Fleming BROULEE Jessie Hutchinson MORUYA Audrey Turner BROULEE Zali Aisi BROULEE Georgia Trenton BROULEE Aria Kayser BROULEE

U/12 Male Beach Run James Gunn BROULEE Jeremiah CoenGraham PAMB Lewis Gunn BROULEE Eden Campbell BROULEE Henry Bissell BROULEE Hugo Mckean BROULEE

U/12 Female Beach Run Sen Re TATHRA Audrey Knobel BROULEE Felicity Price MORUYA Madison Cowley MORUYA Jessica Wing BROULEE Lola AndreuBashford TA

U/13 Male Beach Run Noah Field NAROOMA Nathanael Klus TATHRA Josiah CoenGraham PAM Kyan Henderson BBAY Dante Tester BBAY Flynn Soper BROULEE

U/13 Female Beach Run Rose Waterson BROULEE Philippa Shovelton PAMB Alexis Carver BROULEE Bonita Lloyd Jones BROU Emma Dawson BROULEE Charlie Dack TATHRA

U/14 Male Beach Run Tor Eveston BROULEE Jordan Mansfield PAMBULA Jake Price MORUYA Jack Brideson PAMBULA Jaxon Eke MORUYA Xavier Hall MORUYA

U/14 Female Beach Run Keira Atkin BROULEE Ruby Bindon BROULEE



BROULEE JUNIOR CARNIVAL PLACINGS

FEBRUARY 2025

EVENTS 1ST PLACE 2ND PLACE 3RD PLACE 4TH PLACE 5TH PLACE 6TH PLACE

ALL AGE SPRINT RELAY NAROOMA A TATHRA A BROULEE A BROULEE B MORUYA A PAMBULA A



BROULEE JUNIOR CARNIVAL 

POINTSCORE FEBRUARY 2025

EVENTS BATEMANS BAY BROULEE MORUYA NAROOMA TATHRA PAMBULA

U9 Male Surf Team 12

U9 Female Surf Team 10 12

U10 Male Surf Team 8 10 12

U10 Female Surf Team 24 2 16

U11 Male Surf Team 12

U11 Female Surf Team 10 8 12

U12 Male Surf Team 12 10

U12 Female Surf Team 16 8 10 6

U13 Male Surf Team 12 18 2 10

U13 Female Surf Team 6 30 4 2

U14 Male Surf Teams 12

U14 Female Surf Teams 12 10 8

U/8 Male Wade 2 4 8 16 12

U/8 Female Wade 12 14 6 10

U/8 Wade Relay 10 14 12

U/9 Male Wade 6 20 16

U/9 Female Wade 12

U/9 Wade Relay 4 16 8 12

U/9 Male Surf 32 8 2

U/9 Female Surf 20 8 14

U/10 Male Surf 10 8 8 16

U/10 Female Surf 10 22 6 4

U/11Male Surf 24 4 14

U/11 Female Surf 8 14 6 14

U/12 Male Surf 34 8

U/12 Female Surf 24 2 12 4

U/13 Male Surf 10 14 8 10

U/13 Female Surf 40 2

U/14 Male Surf 8 4 12 18

U/14 Female Surf 22 14 6

U/9 Male Board 36 6

U/9 Female Board 10 12 18 2

U/10 Male Board 4 12 8 18

U/10 Female Board 30 12



BROULEE JUNIOR CARNIVAL 

POINTSCORE FEBRUARY 2025

EVENTS BATEMANS BAY BROULEE MORUYA NAROOMA TATHRA PAMBULA

U/11 Male Board 38 4

U/11 Female Board 34 2 6

U/12 Male Board 36 4 2

U/12 Female Board 22 12 8

U/13 Male Board 24 18

U/13 Female Board 40 2

U/14 Male Board 4 18 12 8

U/14 Female Board 22 12 8

U9/10 Male Board Rescue 10 18 4 10

U9/10 Female Board Rescue 2 30 6 4

U11/12 Male Board Rescue 30 4 2 6

U11/12 Female Board Rescue 22 2 12 6

U13/14 Male Board Rescue 4 14 8 6 10

U13/14 Female Board Rescue 4 30 8

U/11 Male Ironperson 28 2 8 4

U/11 Female Ironperson 20 10 2 10

U/12 Male Ironperson 30 4 8

U/12 female Ironperson 26 4 10 2

U/13  Male Ironperson 4 20 18

U/13 Female Ironperson 40 2

U/14 Male Ironperson 4 16 12 10

U14 Female Ironperson 20 16 6

U/8 Male Sprint 6 2 6 3 4

U/8 Female Sprint 7 5 5 4

U/9 Male Sprint 4 7 1 3 6

U/9 Female Sprint 9 6 6

U/10 Male Sprint 8 6 5 2

U/10 Female Sprint 5 10 6

U/11 Male Sprint 3 17 1

U/11 Female Sprint 12 9

U/12 Male Sprint 12 9

U/12 Female Sprint 5 2 8 6

U/13 Male Sprint 1 9 6 5

U/13 Female Sprint 6 12 1 2

U/14 Male Sprint 1 6 6 8



BROULEE JUNIOR CARNIVAL 

POINTSCORE FEBRUARY 2025

EVENTS BATEMANS BAY BROULEE MORUYA NAROOMA TATHRA PAMBULA

U/14 Female Sprint 10 8

Beach Relay U8 6 7 5

Beach Relay U9 8 4 8

Beach Relay U10 4 4 2 5 6

Beach Relay U11 3 13 5

Beach Relay U12 9 6 5

Beach Relay U13 2 5 6 3 5

Beach Relay U14 9 6

All Age Beach Relay 7 2 6 5 1

U/8 Male Flags 2 4 9 6

U/8 Female Flags 9 8 4

U/9 Male Flags 10 6 5

U/9 Female Flags 14 1 6

U/10 Male Flags 7 7 4 3

U/10 Female Flags 3 13 5

U/11 Male Flags 16 3 2

U/11 Female Flags 14 2 5

U/12 Male Flags 4 6 11

U/12 Female Flags 6 1 8 6

U/13 Male Flags 5 6 5 5

U/13 Female Flags 6 11 4

U/14 Male Flags 5 5 5 6

U/14 Female Flags 10 8

U8 Male Beach Run 2 12 1 6

U8 Female Beach Run 4 11 6

U9 Male Beach Run 1 11 4 2 3

U9 Female Beach Run 4 2 4 11

U10 Male Beach Run 2 8 6 5

U10 Female Beach Run 6 9 4 2

U11 Male Beach Run 21

U11 Female Beach Run 16 5

U12 Male Beach Run 16 5

U12 Female Beach Run 7 7 7

U13 Male Beach Run 5 1 6 5 4

U13 Female Beach Run 15 1 5



BROULEE JUNIOR CARNIVAL 

POINTSCORE FEBRUARY 2025

EVENTS BATEMANS BAY BROULEE MORUYA NAROOMA TATHRA PAMBULA

U14 Male Beach Run 6 7 8

U14 Female Beach Run 11

Total 220 1520 242 428 309 450

Grand Total

POINTSCORE CLUB POINTS

1ST BROULEE 1520

2ND PAMBULA 450

3RD NAROOMA 428

4TH TATHRA 309

5TH MORUYA 242

6TH BATEMANS BAY 220


